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Rodzaj Nowa
sprzedazy : konstrukcja
Swiadectwo -
energetyczne : W aplikacji
Sypialnie : 2
tazienki : 2

kompletna instalacja

klimatyzacji

2 sypialnia Mieszkanie

A MEDVILLA Z balkonem in Orihuela
Costa

Ref: MVS-877

basen : wspdlny
. wspdlny
Ogrod : ogréd
Perspektywa : \5’;2:)0'(!?!6
o miejsce
Parking : parkingowe

wszystkie sprzety kuchenne

Obszar dom :
Obszar taras :
Lotnisko :
Plaza :
Miasto :

golf :

pakiet mebli

83m?
10m?
72 km
4 km
100 m
3 km
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